
From: Alexander Nix alexander.nix@sclgroup.cc
Subject: Re: Follow up - SCL RoW Pipeline

Date: July 8, 2016 at 07:33
To: Brittany Kaiser brittany.kaiser@sclgroup.cc
Cc: Peregrine Willoughby-Brown pere.w.brown@sclgroup.cc, Kyriakos Klosidis kyriakos.klosidis@sclgroup.cc, Mark Turnbull

mark.turnbull@sclgroup.cc, Sabhita Raju sabhita.raju@sclgroup.cc, Amanpreet Mann amanpreet.mann@sclgroup.cc

Apologies - I tried to dial in but no-one joined the call!!

Malaysia - Barisal Nacional

Ramadan is over and we are now pursuing this again - SCL Malaysia are already speaking to the Pm and DPM’s offices

Malaysia - Cancer hospital

Moving forward, next step is 

Romania - any news on the General from Peter Imre?

Livia is leading this…..

Sri Lanka

Postponed / dead

Malta

Elections not due until 2018 - we have multiple contacts with both main parties. We will make our approach in the autumn

India

SCK organising for Amrish to come to USA in September. Likely nothing will happen between now and then

Royal Foundation - Is Nigel leading on this?

Next round of meetings scheduled for August 4th

Uganda

I nudged them again on Tuesday - our middle man will revert with an update asap
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Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail

On 8 Jul 2016, at 11:30, Brittany Kaiser <brittany.kaiser@sclgroup.cc> wrote:

Dear all,

For those that were not able to make it onto the SCL Global call or to the meeting yesterday, we have a few questions remaining. If 
you are responsible, please respond to us today so I can update the pipeline:

Argentina Municipal Government
Malaysia - Barisan Nacional
Malaysia - Cancer hospital
Romania - any news on the General from Peter Imre?
Sri Lanka
Malta
India
Royal Foundation - Is Nigel leading on this?
Greece
Uganda

Thanks to all!

B

-- 

Brittany Kaiser, PhD Candidate, MPhil, LLM, MA Hons
Director of Program Development

brittany.kaiser@sclgroup.cc
US Cell: +1 (312) 852-2774
UK Cell: +44 (0) 7494398536
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